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The menu of Shamrock Jack's Irish Pub from contains about 40 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $14.3 for a dish / drink..
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Soups

BAKED FRENCH ONION
Drinks

BEER

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Tacos

GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN
Specialties

SHEPHERD'S PIE

Steaks

BLACKENED RIBEYE
Starters

JAMESON GLAZED PORK CHOP
Main

CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN
STRIP

Appetizers

SHAMROCK SPUDS

Kids Menu

HOME STYLE MAC CHEESE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$6.0

$10.0

$17.0

$15.0

$27.0

$20.0

$23.0

$10.0

$17.0

$11.0

Bread

PESTO SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0
Specialty Pizza

CHICKEN FLORENTINE PIZZA $13.0

Sandwiches, Salads And

Soups

SOUP O' THE DAY $5.0
Grass Fed

DELMONICO $27.0

Leaves And Bowls
CLASSIC CAESAR $9.0

Ingredients Used

CHILI $6.0
Uncategorized

SHAMROCK SALAD $8.0
Pasta

JACK'S CHICKEN FRENCH $19.0
CHICKEN AND SHRIMP $20.0
POMODORO ’

Main Courses

NACHOS
SEAFOOD ALFREDO $24.0

Seafood

CALAMARI $10.0
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BROILED SCALLOPS $22.0 BLACK BLEU STEAK SALAD $16.0

Main Course Pizza

CHICKEN POT PIE $16.0 BUFFALO PIZZA $13.0

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON $19.0 MARGHERITA PIZZA $13.0
SHAMROCK PIZZA $13.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served Entrées

SOuUP TRADITIONAL NACHOS $10.0

ICE CREAM IRISH NACHOS $9.0
BEER BATTERED MUSHROOMS $8.0

Salads HOUSE MADE CASINOS $12.0

CBR SALAD $14.0 FRIED PICKLES $8.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $14.0 STEAMED CLAMS $12.0

Shamrock Jack's Irish Pub

Rochester, NY 14622, 4554
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