



Shamrock Jack's Irish Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Rochester, NY 14622, 4554 Culver Rd, United States, <a href +15853239310 - https://www.shamrockjacks.com









Shamrock Jack's Irish Pub Menu



Soups		Bread	
BAKED FRENCH ONION	\$6.0	PESTO SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0
Drinks		Specialty Pizza	
BEER		CHICKEN FLORENTINE PIZZA	\$13.0
Chicken		Sandwiches, Salads And	
BONELESS WINGS	\$10.0	Soups	
Tacos		SOUP O' THE DAY	\$5.0
GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN	\$17.0	Grass Fed	
Specialties		DELMONICO	\$27.0
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$15.0	Leaves And Bowls	
		CLASSIC CAESAR	\$9.0
Steaks			
BLACKENED RIBEYE	\$27.0	Ingredients Used	
Starters		CHILI	\$6.0
JAMESON GLAZED PORK CHOP	\$20.0	Uncategorized	
Main		SHAMROCK SALAD	\$8.0
Main		Danta	
CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN STRIP	\$23.0	Pasta Pasta	640.0
		JACK'S CHICKEN FRENCH	\$19.0
Appetizers		CHICKEN AND SHRIMP POMODORO	\$20.0
SHAMROCK SPUDS	\$10.0		
Vida Man		Main Courses	
Kids Menu		NACHOS	
HOME STYLE MAC CHEESE	\$17.0	SEAFOOD ALFREDO	\$24.0
Chicken Wings		Seafood	
WINGS	\$11.0	CALAMARI	\$10.0

Shamrock Jack's Irish Pub Menu



BROILED SCALLOPS	\$22.0	BLACK BLEU STEAK SALAD	\$16.0
Main Course		Pizza	
CHICKEN POT PIE	\$16.0	BUFFALO PIZZA	\$13.0
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$19.0	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$13.0
The are Target Of Disk		SHAMROCK PIZZA	\$13.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es	Entrées	
SOUP		TRADITIONAL NACHOS	\$10.0
ICE CREAM		IRISH NACHOS	\$9.0
		BEER BATTERED MUSHROOMS	\$8.0
Salads		HOUSE MADE CASINOS	\$12.0
CBR SALAD	\$14.0	FRIED PICKLES	\$8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	STEAMED CLAMS	\$12.0

Shamrock Jack's Irish Pub

Rochester, NY 14622, 4554 Culver Rd, United States, <a href **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu